Протокол
результатов открытого Первенства по спортивному туризму 

Республики Алтай на лыжных дистанциях
Контрольно-туристский маршрут

17.03.2018 г.

	№
	команда
	Медицина
	Тропление  лыжни
	Подъем
	Время
	Спуск
	Время
	Костер
	Подъём
	Время
	Спуск 
	Время
	Лавина
	Сумма штрафов
	Время работы
	Результат
	Место

	Группа – А 

	1
	Легенда №12
	6
	0
	1
	5,12
	3
	4,51
	0
	0
	2,58
	0
	4,31
	0
	10
	5,00
	17,32
	22,32
	1

	2
	Школа интернат
	3
	0
	9
	9,42
	1
	9,09
	0
	1
	4,52
	1
	4,22
	0
	15
	7,30
	28,05
	35,35
	2

	

	Группа – Б 

	1
	Алып 
	0
	3
	2
	5,39
	4
	7,33
	0
	3
	3,37
	1
	2,41
	0
	13
	6,30
	19,30
	26,00
	1

	2
	Водники -2
	6
	3
	2
	7,32
	0
	3,44
	0
	1
	5,14
	0
	4,13
	0
	12
	6,00
	20,43
	26,43
	2

	3
	Водники -1
	9
	0
	5
	6,53
	3
	5,17
	6
	0
	4,33
	0
	4,32
	0
	23
	11,30
	21,15
	32,45
	3


Главный судья:                                                                                                                                                                     Гуляев В.В.

Главный секретарь:                                                                                                                                                              Ленских Д.С.
